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Women / V
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elaine Silverman238
Mountain View High

9.450 9.750 9.6009.500 38.300
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Mimi Price240
Lowell High 

8.850 9.800 9.7509.300 37.700
7T 1 4 1 2 

2 

Jolie Chiu226
Lowell High 

9.050 9.550 9.6509.100 37.350
2 4 7T 2 3 

3 

Samantha Aguirre216
Los Altos High

8.700 9.700 9.3509.200 36.950
13T 3 5 6 4 

4 

Elizabeth Murray236
Mountain View High

8.750 8.700 9.4009.450 36.300
10T 12T 2 4T 5T

5T

Sarah Callan218
Los Altos High

8.950 8.900 9.3009.150 36.300
5 7 6 7 5T

5T

Stephanie Gee220
Los Altos High

9.000 8.500 8.8509.100 35.450
3T 15T 7T 14 7 

7 

Kana Suzuki230
Lowell High 

8.500 9.000 9.0008.650 35.150
21T 6 13 12T 8 

8 

Jessica  Rittenhouse201
Burlingame High

9.000 8.300 9.4008.400 35.100
3T 21 17T 4T 9 

9 

Lexy Michner235
Mountain View High

8.500 8.600 9.0508.800 34.950
21T 14 12 8T 10T

10T

Hannah Milligan223
Los Altos High

8.750 8.500 8.6509.050 34.950
10T 15T 9 19T 10T

10T

Rebecca Radle209
Cupertino High

8.850 8.800 8.4508.850 34.950
7T 10T 10T 21T 10T

10T

Therese Dudro227
Lowell High 

8.700 8.850 9.0008.200 34.750
13T 8T 21 12T 13 

13 

Tori Heyman221
Los Altos High

8.850 8.500 8.7508.550 34.650
7T 15T 15 15T 14 

14 

Raina Serrano228
Lowell High 

8.900 8.700 8.3008.500 34.400
6 12T 16 24 15 

15 

Poonam Varkedi213
Cupertino High

8.600 8.450 9.0507.700 33.800
18T 19 27T 8T 16T

16T

Hannah Tiendas211
Cupertino High

8.700 8.400 8.7008.000 33.800
13T 20 25 17T 16T

16T

Alyson Evans234
Mountain View High

8.700 8.500 8.6507.750 33.600
13T 15T 26 19T 18 

18 

Madison Ruweler237
Mountain View High

8.650 8.050 8.4008.400 33.500
17 22 17T 23 19 

19 

Suzanne Tse231
Lowell High 

8.300 8.000 8.2008.100 32.600
23T 23 23T 25 20 

20 

Yuki Igarashi206
Cupertino High

8.200 7.500 7.3008.600 31.600
25 26 14 30T 21 

21 

Mavis Tsoi212
Cupertino High

8.600 0.000 9.0509.400 27.050
18T 31T 3 8T 22 

22 

Emma Orner224
Los Altos High

8.750 8.800 9.0500.000 26.600
10T 10T 32T 8T 23 

23 

Geni Jensen207
Cupertino High

8.600 8.850 0.0007.600 25.050
18T 8T 29 33T 24 

24 
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Leah Siegel229
Lowell High 

8.050 0.000 7.8008.350 24.200
26 31T 19 29 25 

25 

Sheila Steiner239
Mountain View High

0.000 7.300 8.1008.150 23.550
28T 27 22 26 26 

26 

Ilana Greenberg203
Cupertino High

8.300 7.600 7.3000.000 23.200
23T 25 32T 30T 27 

27 

Katie Dillon219
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 8.7508.850 17.600
28T 31T 10T 15T 28 

28 

Megan Schmiesing225
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 8.7008.300 17.000
28T 31T 20 17T 29 

29 

Jessica Houdek222
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 8.4508.100 16.550
28T 31T 23T 21T 30 

30 

Kristin Ho205
Cupertino High

7.500 0.000 0.0007.700 15.200
27 31T 27T 33T 31 

31 

Donaji Espitia202
Cupertino High

0.000 7.100 8.0000.000 15.100
28T 28 32T 27 32 

32 

Bambi Nguyen208
Cupertino High

0.000 7.900 0.0006.300 14.200
28T 24 30 33T 33 

33 

Laetitia Cabrol217
Los Altos High

0.000 6.300 7.8500.000 14.150
28T 29 32T 28 34 

34 

Julia Zaratan215
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 6.4006.000 12.400
28T 31T 31 32 35 

35 

Tara Seto210
Cupertino High

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
28T 5 32T 33T 36 

36 

Edie Ye214
Cupertino High

0.000 5.800 0.0000.000 5.800
28T 30 32T 33T 37 

37 
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